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Galleria Bus Station

Transperth operates an
extensive public transport
network to get patrons to
and from Optus Stadium.

The event transport network
connects event-goers with
the Perth CBD and the wider
metropolitan area.

Tickets to Optus Stadium
events include the cost

of travel on all Transperth
services for three hours
before, during and after the
event, or until end of service,
whichever occurs first.

Please note that the services
outlined in this brochure

will vary depending on the
event, and we ask that

all passengers use the
Transperth JourneyPlanner
to accurately plan their trip
prior to an event.

To use JourneyPlanner,
download the Transperth app
or visit transperth.wa.gov.au
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Optus Stadium

The Stadium precinct includes a
purpose built train and bus station
to accommodate large crowds.

Transperth services operate
from the following locations:

« Perth Stadium Station
« Perth Stadium Bus Station
- East Perth Station

- Matagarup Bridge Bus Stands

Heading to the Stadium Parklands?

Armadale Line trains between
Victoria Park and Perth stop every
day at Stadium Station including
weekends and public holidays.

Buses to Perth Stadium
Bus Station
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Buses to Matagarup Bridge
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Please note, bus services may
vary depending on the event.
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Travel By Train

Q The information below provides an overview
of train services to Optus Stadium for events.

Please use the JourneyPlanner
to plan your journey.
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To: Take an Armadale Line train between Victoria Park and Perth to Perth
Stadium Station.

From: Take an Armadale Line train between Victoria Park and Perth from
the Eastern Concourse at Perth Stadium Station.

To: Catch a train to Perth Station and transfer to the Armadale Line.

From: Take a Fremantle Line train from the Western Concourse at
Perth Stadium Station. Alternatively, take a train to Perth from the
Eastern Concourse and transfer to the Fremantle Line.

To: For weekend events, take a special direct train to Perth Stadium
Station. Alternatively, catch a timetabled train to Perth Underground and
change to a Stadium Station service.

From: Take a Yanchep Line train from the Western Concourse at Perth
Stadium Station. Alternatively, take a train to Perth from the Eastern
Concourse and transfer to the Yanchep Line.

To: Catch a train to Perth Underground and transfer to the Armadale Line
from Perth Station.

From: Take a Perth service from the Eastern Concourse at Perth Stadium
Station, then change to a Mandurah Line train at Perth Underground.

To: Catch a train to East Perth Station and walk over the Windan Bridge.
Alternatively, catch the train to Perth Station and change to a Stadium
Station service.

From: Walk over the Windan Bridge to East Perth Station. Alternatively,
catch a Perth service from the Eastern Concourse at Perth Stadium
Station and change in Perth to a Midland or Ellenbrook Line service.
Transfer at Bayswater to the Airport Line for Redcliffe, Airport Central
and High Wycombe stations.

To: Catch a train to East Perth Station and walk over the Windan Bridge.
Alternatively, catch the train to Perth Station and change to a Stadium
Station service.

From: Walk over the Windan Bridge to East Perth Station and catch an
Ellenbrook Line service from here. Alternatively, catch a Perth service

from the Eastern Concourse at Perth Stadium Station and change to a
Ellenbrook Line service in Perth.



Travel By Bus Perth Stadium Bus Station Stands

Please note, bus services and stand allocations may vary depending on the event.
The information below provides an Please visit transperth.wa.gov.au
overview of bus services to Optus to plan your journey. /N To Optus Stadium

Stadium. Services will vary according —
to the event. @ E @

Event bus services will operate limited Bassendean Station

via Great Eastern Hw
stops. When held on a weekday;, Y @ E

services will differ and there will be no

Canning Vale
via Bentley Plaza

suburban event buses before the event.
Mirrabooka ‘ @ Curtin University
Bus Station Bus Station
via Alexander Drive via Kent St
® [
Bus Route Departing (towards Optus Stadium) — ]
. 8 3 @ Kalamunda
) Galleria a u
Red CAT West Perth via Perth CBD Bus Station Bus Station
650 Karrinyup Bus Station via Innaloo via Beaufort St @ I ﬁ @ via High Wycombe Station
651 Armadale Station . g
(express between Cannington Station and Perth Stadium Bus Station) Armada_le Station |:| @ Hamilton Hill
Express to Cannington, then o via Booragoon Bus Station
: s limited stops to Armadale
652 Mirrabooka Bus Station via Alexander Dr |:| @
653 Galleria Bus Station via Beaufort St E @
654 Bassendean Station via Great Eastern Hwy i .
Karrinyup Fremantle Station
o ) Bus Station @ via Canning Hwy
655 Kalamunda Bus Station via High Wycombe Station via Innaloo
656 Canning Vale via Bentley Plaza @ @ E @

657 Curtin University Bus Station via Kent St All services from Stand 1-5
stop at Canning Bridge Station.

658 Hamilton Hill via Booragoon Bus Station

(express between Canning Bridge and Perth Stadium Bus Station)

659 Fremantle Station via Canning Hwy Matagarup Brldge BUS Stands

660 Cannington Station (express to Perth Stadium Bus Station) Please note, bus services and stand allocations may vary depending on the event.

Operates during weekday peak periods only
/A To Matagarup Bridge

0
(1) RedCAT
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Red CAT West Perth via Perth CBD
To Optus Stadium

CATID Stop Number CAT Stop Name Located on
93 1751 Outram Street Outram St
94 17509 Ord Street Ord St

95 17510 Havelock Street Ord St

144 28766 Hay Street Havelock St
96 17497 Gordon Street Murray St

97 17498 Milligan Street Murray St

98 28534 King Street Murray St

99 17499 Raine Square Murray St

67 12901 Perth Station & Wellington St
100 16972 Murray Street Murray St

101 16968 Royal Perth Hospital Murray St
102 16969 Mercedes College Goderich St
103 16971 Bennett Street Goderich St
104 16937 Plain Street Hay St

105 28508 WACA Hale St

74 16946 Nile Street Trafalgar Rd
79 27751 Matagarup Bridge & Sailani Av
From Optus Stadium

CAT ID Stop Number CAT Stop Name Located on
79 27751 Matagarup Bridge & Sailani Av

80 28507 Trinity College Braithwaite St
143 28765 Queens Gardens Hay St

81 16906 Plain Street Hay St

82 16907 Carlton Hay St

83 16909 Perth Mint Hay St

84 16910 Victoria Avenue Hay St

85 16911 Town Hall Hay St

58 12924 Perth Station = Wellington St
86 10223 Perth Underground Station William St

87 16912 Central Park Hay St

88 16913 His Majesty’s Hay St

89 16914 Qv1 Hay St

90 16916 Parliament House Hay St

91 16917 Emerald Terrace Hay St

92 16919 West Perth Hay St

93 17511 Outram Street Outram St

1
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Route 650

To Optus Stadium
Stop Number

Karrinyup Bus Station via Innaloo

Location

11561
19063
19065
12566
11480
11483
11486
11491
12768
12773
12776
12780

From Optus Stadium
Stop Number

Karrinyup Bus Station (Stand 4) ®
Huntriss Rd before Barnes St
Huntriss Rd after Beatrice St
Scarborough Beach Rd after Grant St
Liege St before Blackbutt Rd
Pearson St before Hale Rd
Pearson St before Goldfinch Av
Selby St after Flynn St
Cambridge St after Marlow St
Cambridge St after McKenzie St
Cambridge St after Woolcott Ln
Cambridge St after Holyrood St
Perth Stadium Bus Station &

Location

12726
12731
12734
12737
17448
11526
11627
19229
11464
19170
19173
11561

Perth Stadium Bus Station =
Cambridge St after Abbotsford St
Cambridge St - St John of God Hospital
Cambridge St after Daglish St
Cambridge St before Marlow St

Selby St before Herdsman Pde
Pearson St after Mountainbell Rd
Pearson St after Hale Rd

Liege St after Blackbutt Rd
Scarborough Beach Rd after Muriel Av
Huntriss Rd after Beatrice St

Huntriss Rd before Newborough St
Karrinyup Bus Station (Stand 4) =
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Route 651

To Optus Stadium
Stop Number

Armadale Station via Albany Hwy

Location

28898
10011
10020
10025
10034
10040
13589
28889

From Optus Stadium
Stop Number

Armadale Station (Stand 4) ®

Albany Hwy / Kelmscott Stargate Shopping Centre
Albany Hwy / Seaforth Station

Albany Hwy / Dorothy St

Albany Hwy / Olga Rd

Albany Hwy / Kenwick Station

Sevenoaks St / Beckenham Station

Cannington Station (Stand 14) ®

Perth Stadium Bus Station =

Location

28889
13592
10170
10176
10184
10189
10198
28898

Perth Stadium Bus Station =

Cannington Station (Stand 14) &

Sevenoaks St / Beckenham Station

Albany Hwy / Kenwick Station

Albany Hwy / Olga Rd

Albany Hwy / Dorothy St

Albany Hwy / Seaforth Station

Albany Hwy / Kelmscott Stargate Shopping Centre
Armadale Station (Stand 4) =
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Route 652 Mirrabooka Bus Station via Alexander Drive
To Optus Stadium

Stop Number Location

12544 Mirrabooka Bus Station (Stand 10) @
16553 Dianella Dr after Majestic Pde

16556 Dianella Dr after Oliver St

12799 Dianella Plaza

12802 Alexander Dr before Homer St

12804 Alexander Dr - Inglewood Aquatic Centre
12808 Edith Cowan University Mount Lawley
12811 Fitzgerald St after Russell Av

12814 North Perth Plaza

12816 Fitzgerald St after Vincent St

11656 HBF Park

Perth Stadium Bus Station &

From Optus Stadium

Stop Number Location

Perth Stadium Bus Station =
1317 HBF Park
22026 Fitzgerald St after Bulwer St
12823 North Perth Plaza
12826 Fitzgerald St after Nova L
12829 Edith Cowan University Mount Lawley
12833 Alexander Dr Inglewood Aquatic Centre
12835 Alexander Dr before Woodrow Av
12838 Dianella Plaza
16558 Dianella Dr before Oliver St
16561 Dianella Dr after Cottonwood Cr
12544 Mirrabooka Bus Station (Stand 12) &
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Route 653

To Optus Stadium
Stop Number

Gallleria Bus Station via Beaufort Street

Location

28598
12154
12159
12164
12169
26989
26630

From Optus Stadium
Stop Number

Galleria Bus Station (Stand 7) ®
Chisholm Catholic College
Beaufort St/ Stuart St
Beaufort St after Central Av
Beaufort St/ Walcott St
Beaufort St before Bulwer St
Beaufort St after Parry St
Perth Stadium Bus Station &

Location

12133
12135
12139
12144
12149
16629
28726

Perth Stadium Bus Station =
Beaufort St after Newcastle St
Beaufort St after Bulwer St
Beaufort St/ Walcott St
Beaufort St after Fourth Av
Beaufort St/ Wood St
Chisholm Catholic College
Galleria Bus Station (Stand 8) &
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Route 654

To Optus Stadium
Stop Number

Bassendean Station via Great Eastern Hwy

Location

17722
14491
14495
14497
14499
14503

From Optus Stadium
Stop Number

Bassendean Station (Stand 1) @
Great Eastern Hwy before Lyall St
Great Eastern Hwy after Hardey Rd
Great Eastern Hwy after Hehir St
Great Eastern Hwy after Belmont Av
Great Eastern Hwy before Surrey Rd
Perth Stadium Bus Station =

Location

14454
14458
14460
26408
14465
17720

Perth Stadium Bus Station =

Great Eastern Hwy before Norwood Rd
Great Eastern Hwy after Belmont Av
Great Eastern Hwy before Hehir St
Great Eastern Hwy after Hardey Rd
Great Eastern Hwy after Lyall St
Bassendean Station (Stand 4) ©®
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Route 655

To Optus Stadium

Kalamunda Bus Station via High Wycombe Station

Stop Number Location

13963 Kalamunda Bus Station (Stand 3) =
13834 Canning Rd after Haynes St

14016 Kalamunda Rd after Saint Emilies Rd
14020 Kalamunda Rd before Watsonia Rd
14109 Hawtin Rd after Kalamunda Rd
28549 High Wycombe Station (Stand 8) ®
14197 Abernethy Rd after Kew St

14198 Abernethy Rd after Keane St

11670 Wright St at Belmont Forum Shopping Centre
14310 Alexander Rd before Knutsford Av
14364 Kooyong Rd before Priske Wy
14366 Kooyong Rd after Gerring Ct

14368 Kooyong Rd after Newey St

From Optus Stadium
Stop Number

Perth Stadium Bus Station &

Location

14357
14360
14363
14316
1304
14207
14209
28543
14108
14059
14064
14067
13965

Perth Stadium Bus Station &
Kooyong Rd after Newey St
Kooyong Rd before Gerring Ct
Kooyong Rd before Alexander Rd
Alexander Rd before Hutchinson St
Wright St at Belmont Forum Shopping Centre
Abernethy Rd after Gabriel St
Abernethy Rd after Kew St

High Wycombe Station (Stand 2) ®
Hawtin Rd before Kalamunda Rd
Kalamunda Rd after Scenic Dr
Kalamunda Rd after Davies Cr
Kalamunda Rd before Canning Rd
Kalamunda Bus Station (Stand 1) =
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Cf" A — Teddlnqton St
m——— 1710 Q Victoria Park To Optus Stadium
,/ $ 1732 Y
— & VIISZOR??]HO 2N y Stop Number Location
,5;.(" \— Alban\'/\l-:wy . R L. 10520 Ranford Rd - Livingston Marketplace
SOUTH PERTH &7 1728 T4 \QCaf;iqs’T:ISLE 10523 Ranford Rd after Wilfred Rd
1716 \ 10526 Ranford Rd before Bannister Rd
KENSINGTON ey ) 11216 Vahland Av after Burrendah Bvd
Centre NQ 11718 X WELSHPOOL .
EAST 11724 1218 Vahland Av after Silvertop Tce
V’g;gﬁ’A {1722 1720 ?ats Street 11220 Vahland Av before Querrin Av
Welshpg:)l Rd 11224 Vahland Av after Betula St
COMO i \Q Weélshpool 10842 Leach Hwy after Barbican St
10059 Bentley N 10845 Leach Hwy after Bungaree Rd
STIAMES o 4 N\ _GUEENS PARK 10057 Albany Hwy after Bedford St
BENTLEY 10057 N 10059 Albany Hwy after Walpole St
‘® Queens Park P
Preine I -76 N 1722 Albany Hwy after Hill View Tce
) ) N 11724 Albany Hwy after Balmoral St
Manning Rd J—&CANNINGTON - -
O Canninqton 11726 Albany Hwy after Mint St - The Park Centre Shopping Ctr
JUENNING WATERFORD % ) 1728 Albany Hwy after Tuam St
\\ 11730 Albany before McMillan St
A )
N 11732 Albany Hwy after McMaster St

Perth Stadium Bus Station ®

24 Route 656 From Optus Stadium
/ RIVERTON Stop Number Location
/ // 1229 Perth Stadium Bus Station &
" ROSSMOYNE High Rd Train and Bus Station 1710 Albany Hwy after Teddington Rd
] ¢ Vahland Rd @ Bus Station 1712 Albany Hwy before Duncan St
2 1714 Albany Hwy after Gresham St
N 11220 Train Station ) i
1233 PARKWOOD ® e 11716 Albany Hwy - The Park Centre Shopping Ctr
® Special Event Station 1718 Albany Hwy after Dane St
® Stadium Bus Stops 11720 Albany Hwy after Ballie Av
BULL CREEK 10153 Albany Hwy before Walpole St
=== Bus Route 10155 Albany Hwy after John St
Ao @ Bus Route Number 25546 Leach Hwy before Bungaree Rd
Lo losed 10853 Leach Hwy after Tudor Av
~== TrainLine Close 11229 Vahland Av after Corinthian Rd
=== Train Line 11233 Vahland Av before Lynton Rd
CANNING V7\—L;;' | Shopping Centre 11235 Vahland Av before Silvertop Tce
- d 11237 Vahland Av after Bellona PI
LEEMING \° Parks i
L2 10507 Ranford Rd after Bannister Rd
()
_— = Scale } 10510 Ranford Rd before Wilfred Rd
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Route 657

To Optus Stadium
Stop Number

Curtin University Bus Station via Kent St

Location

11701
27936
27501
11788
1728
11730
11732

From Optus Stadium
Stop Number

Curtin University Bus Station (Stand 6) &
Curtin Central Bus Station (Stand 9) ®
Kent St after Devenish St

Kent St before Albany Hwy

Albany Hwy after Tuam St

Albany Hwy before McMillan St

Albany Hwy after McMaster St

Perth Stadium Bus Station &

Location

11710
1712
1714
27504
27502
27936
1697

Perth Stadium Bus Station =

Albany Hwy after Teddington Rd

Albany Hwy before Duncan St

Albany Hwy after Gresham St

Kent St after Albany Hwy

Kent St before Devenish St

Curtin Central Bus Station (Stand 9) ®
Curtin University Bus Station (Stand 3) &
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@ Bus Station Amme a i et Undoro B O ~ " Perth, To Optus Stadium
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=== Bus Route i /& o 10777 Carrington St before Rennie St
— < 10480 South St before Victor St
@ Bus Route Number S
s Y 10483 South St after Stockdale Rd
. . VICTORIA PARK .
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Route 659

To Optus Stadium
Stop Number

Fremantle Station via Canning Hwy

Location

10429
20943
10290
10295
10298
10301
10303
10307
10313
10316
10318
10321
10323
23846
10327
10330
10335
10339
10342

From Optus Stadium

Fremantle Station (Stand 2) ®

Queen Victoria St at the Fremantle Traffic Bridge
Canning Hwy before Preston Point Rd
Canning Hwy before Westbury Cr
Canning Hwy before Point Walter Rd
Canning Hwy before Waddell Rd
Canning Hwy before Princep Rd
Canning Hwy after Ince Rd

Canning Hwy before Francis Rd
Canning Hwy after Collier St

Canning Hwy after Riseley St
Canning Hwy before Ullapool Rd
Canning Hwy before Kishorn Rd
Canning Bridge Station (Stand 1) ®
Canning Hwy after Cale St

Canning Hwy after Thelma St
Canning Hwy before Norton St
Canning Hwy after Collins St

Canning Hwy after Berwick St

Perth Stadium Bus Station &

Stop Number Location

Perth Stadium Bus Station &
10228 Canning Hwy before Gwenyfred Rd
10231 Canning Hwy before Collins St
10234 Canning Hwy before Birdwood Av
10239 Canning Hwy after Orchid Ln
10241 Canning Hwy before Cale St
11968 Canning Bridge Station (Stand 4) ®
10245 Canning Hwy after Ogilvie Rd
10246 Canning Hwy after Sleat Rd
10250 Canning Hwy after Riseley St
10252 Canning Hwy after Collier St
10255 Canning Hwy after Doney St
10261 Canning Hwy after Rome Rd
10264 Canning Hwy after Princept Rd
10266 Canning Hwy after Hope Rd
10269 Canning Hwy after McKimmie Rd
10272 Canning Hwy after Antony St
10277 Canning Hwy after Council PI
10280 Queen Victoria St at the Fremantle Traffic Bridge
10429 Fremantle Station (Stand 2) =
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> Route 660

To Optus Stadium

Cannington Station express to Perth Stadium Bus Station
Operates during weekday peak periods only
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Route 410 ®

| Next stop: 19259 9:30am

| Route 410

&

GETITON \ : { ‘ Perth i@
} Google Play N’ W

1] tadium &)

# Download on the

“ | @ App Store

Nlr\l’\('lmlms\,:l mrk@ - Visit us On"ne

5 \ : - - o transperth.wa.gov.au

arup. /WQ

mb,| Perth

Get the app

Download our free iPhone® or Android™ app

Selected stop: 19259

Brighton Rd
After Drabble Rd

Callus

\‘\‘s‘\ WY InfoLine: 13 62 13 (TIS 13 14 50)
} e\ 2 Hearing or speech impaired?

Track Transperth live

~ Visit an InfoCentre
Plan a journey, track your bus, train or ferry, get alerts and more
at your fingertips using the Transperth app. You'll be able to see Airport Central Station

where your service is at any point along its journey. E"Zf:‘;th Q“"iy Bus Station
er uspor

In addition to live service tracking, you can access My Account to Perth Station
make changes to your SmartRider and My Alerts on the go, view Perth Underground Station
your Autoload and manage your car and bike parking at stations.

If you'd like to learn more about how the app will improve your Sign up for My Account via the Transperth website and activate My Alerts
journey, visit transperth.wa.gov.au to receive email notifications of changes or disruptions to services.




Plan your journey

transperth.wa.gov.au
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